
Team Event
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN CAT TEAM

TEAM H DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Team Event
Event 8
29 AUG 2022 - 15:00

Mixed 75-149

REFEREE MARAGLIOTTI Elena 

PANEL 

JUDGE 1 CALDERARA Gianclaudio 

JUDGE 2 BORGHI Stefano 

JUDGE 3 ROSATI Nicolo' 

JUDGE 4 TEDOLI Claudio 

JUDGE 5 CLUSKEY Jenni 

JUDGE 6 MICHETTI Carlo 

JUDGE 7 FRANSEN Lucie 

# CALDERARA Gianluca 

1 MUIJZERS Anke NED 1985 35F INDOOR CLIFF DIVING

POLIZZI Luca NED 1996 25M DE DOLFIJN

SWAGER Astrid NED 1981 40F INDOOR CLIFF DIVING

1 1.0 403C 2.2 7.5 7.5 6.5 8.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 48.40 48.40

2 1.0 105B 2.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 48.10 96.50

3 3.0 5233D 2.4 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 5.0 32.40 128.90

1 3.0 5132D 2.1 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 44.10 173.00

3 5.0 5231D 2.1 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 46.20 219.20

2 10.0 614B 2.4 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 58.80 278.00

2 ALBRECHT Markus GER 1979 40M DRESDNER SPORTCLUB 1898 E.V.

EHREN Dorit GER 1978 40F DRESDNER SPORTCLUB 1898 E.V.

HARTMANN Maria GER 1984 35F DRESDNER SPORTCLUB 1898 E.V.

2 1.0 301A 1.8 7.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 43.20 43.20

1 1.0 105B 2.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 3.5 32.50 75.70

2 3.0 403B 2.1 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 46.20 121.90

3 3.0 5233D 2.4 9.5 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 63.60 185.50

3 5.0 5231D 2.1 8.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 46.20 231.70

1 10.0 5331D 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 34.65 266.35 11.65

3 ISOZ Sofia SWE 1974 45F POLISEN SIMHOPP

LOVGREN Per SWE 1964 55M POLISEN SIMHOPP

OLLEN Pauline SWE 1997 25F POLISEN SIMHOPP

2 1.0 104C 2.2 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 3.5 31.90 31.90

3 1.0 403C 2.2 9.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.0 53.90 85.80

1 3.0 5231D 2.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 36.00 121.80

3 3.0 5211A 2.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 39.00 160.80

2 7.5 611A 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 37.00 197.80

1 10.0 631C 1.7 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 33.15 230.95 47.05

4 ELEUTERI Arianna ITA 1995 25F Asd Carlo Dibiasi

MAGLIO Dario ITA 1984 35M Asd Carlo Dibiasi

VALENTE Valeria ITA 1995 25F Asd Carlo Dibiasi

1 1.0 201C 1.5 8.5 8.5 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 37.50 37.50

2 1.0 203C 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 30.00 67.50

1 3.0 105C 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 37.40 104.90

3 3.0 5132D 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 42.00 146.90

2 5.0 301C 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 33.60 180.50

3 5.0 103B 1.7 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 32.30 212.80 65.20
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POS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN CAT TEAM

TEAM H DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

5 ARCANGELI Giorgio ITA 1971 50M Pol Comunale Riccione

CESARI Gessica ITA 1975 45F Pol Comunale Riccione

FACCHINI Marco ITA 1979 40M Pol Comunale Riccione

3 1.0 403C 2.2 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 8.0 49.50 49.50

2 1.0 201B 1.6 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 30.40 79.90

3 3.0 105C 2.2 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 37.40 117.30

1 3.0 103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 148.50

1 7.5 301C 1.8 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 31.50 180.00

2 10.0 612B 1.9 5.5 5.5 3.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 2.5 30.40 210.40 67.60

6 BIACCHI Selina Anna F. ITA 1990 30F Canottieri Milano

NAVARRA Fabio ITA 1972 50M Circolo Canottieri Aniene

ZIRANO Simona ITA 1976 45F MR Sport F.lli Marconi

3 1.0 103B 1.7 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 34.00 34.00

2 1.0 301C 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 6.0 24.80 58.80

1 3.0 203B 2.2 4.5 6.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 28.60 87.40

3 3.0 403C 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 34.20 121.60

2 5.0 401B 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 27.00 148.60

1 5.0 5231D 2.1 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 44.10 192.70 85.30

7 PIATTOLI Paride ITA 1993 25M Ice Club Como

RIVA Mara ITA 1992 30F Ice Club Como

TROMBETTA Angelo ITA 1967 55M Ice Club Como

1 1.0 5231D 2.1 3.5 5.0 3.5 3.5 2.5 2.5 3.5 22.05 22.05

3 1.0 103C 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 27.20 49.25

2 3.0 401B 1.4 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 14.70 63.95

3 3.0 5211A 2.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 33.00 96.95

1 5.0 622A 2.1 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 26.25 123.20

2 5.0 403C 2.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 44.00 167.20 110.80

 Data processing and Timing by Microplus - www.microplustiming.com Page 2



Team Event
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN CAT TEAM

TEAM H DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Team Event
Event 8
29 AUG 2022 - 15:00

Mixed 150+

REFEREE POLAZZO Valerio 

PANEL 

JUDGE 1 CALDERARA Gianclaudio 

JUDGE 2 FRANSEN Lucie 

JUDGE 3 ROSATI Nicolo' 

JUDGE 4 TEDOLI Claudio 

JUDGE 5 CLUSKEY Jenni 

JUDGE 6 MICHETTI Carlo 

JUDGE 7 BORGHI Stefano 

# CALDERARA Gianluca 

1 GORSKI Alexander GER 1973 45M DRESDNER SPORTCLUB 1898 E.V.

SCHRODER Bernadett GER 1970 50F TSV 1880 GERA

SEIBT Erik GER 1972 50M DRESDNER SPORTCLUB 1898 E.V.

2 1.0 103B 1.7 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 39.10 39.10

3 1.0 5132D 2.2 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 48.40 87.50

2 3.0 403C 1.9 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 35.15 122.65

1 3.0 5233D 2.4 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 60.00 182.65

1 5.0 5231D 2.1 8.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 47.25 229.90

3 7.5 105B 2.4 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 36.00 265.90

2 VAN DER MEER Yvonne NED 1961 60F JOOP STOTIJN - DSZ

VAN DER WYCK Anouk NED 1975 45F JOOP STOTIJN - DSZ

VAN VEEN Richard NED 1976 45M JOOP STOTIJN - DSZ

1 1.0 201A 1.7 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 40.80 40.80

3 1.0 105C 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 40.80 81.60

1 3.0 5211A 2.0 7.5 8.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 46.00 127.60

2 3.0 203A 2.4 6.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 39.60 167.20

2 5.0 5223D 2.3 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 42.55 209.75

3 5.0 403C 2.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 47.30 257.05 8.85

3 HEATHFIELD Barbara V. GBR 1959 60F HIGHGATE DC

MCNALLY Jim GBR 1952 70M HIGHGATE DC

ROWE Dennis GBR 1948 70M HIGHGATE DC

1 1.0 5111A 1.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 37.80 37.80

2 1.0 103B 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 33.15 70.95

3 3.0 5134D 2.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 53.75 124.70

2 3.0 5211A 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 39.00 163.70

1 5.0 101B 1.3 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 29.90 193.60

3 5.0 5313A 2.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 47.50 241.10 24.80

4 NOERUP Kim Toril Refshau NOR 1972 50F OSLO STUPEKLUBB

SCHJATVET Cecilie NOR 1966 55F OSLO STUPEKLUBB

SERMUKSNIS Rokas NOR 1967 55M OSLO STUPEKLUBB

2 1.0 5211A 1.8 5.5 4.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 28.80 28.80

3 1.0 403B 2.4 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 7.5 58.80 87.60

1 3.0 5231D 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 41.00 128.60

2 3.0 401C 1.3 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 26.65 155.25

1 5.0 103B 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 32.30 187.55

3 7.5 5132D 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 46.20 233.75 32.15
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POS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN CAT TEAM

TEAM H DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

5 BETANCOURT MUNOZ Henry A AUT 1976 45M SU WIEN

KUGLER Grete AUT 1953 65F SU WIEN

OLAVE LOPEZ Luis Mario AUT 1957 65M SU WIEN

2 1.0 5122D 1.9 7.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 35.15 35.15

1 1.0 403B 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 32.40 67.55

3 3.0 5132D 2.1 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 30.45 98.00

2 3.0 301B 1.9 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 30.40 128.40

3 7.5 5141C 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 42.90 171.30

1 10.0 105B 2.3 8.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 51.75 223.05 42.85

6 HAPPKE Kerstin GER 1969 50F TPSK 1925 KOLN

SCHUBEL Eva GER 1960 60F SV GELNHAUSEN

WEUTHEN Hans Jurgen GER 1967 55M TPSK 1925 KOLN

2 1.0 201A 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.5 32.30 32.30

1 1.0 401A 1.8 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 39.60 71.90

3 3.0 5231D 2.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 6.0 29.00 100.90

2 3.0 5211A 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 36.00 136.90

1 5.0 103B 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 25.50 162.40

3 7.5 301B 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 28.50 190.90 75.00

7 BLITS Bas NED 1971 50M DE DOLFIJN

BLITS Kirsten NED 1969 50F DE DOLFIJN

TER WEE-SCHILDER Carina NED 1971 50F INDOOR CLIFF DIVING

2 1.0 201A 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 28.90 28.90

3 1.0 202A 1.7 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 32.30 61.20

2 3.0 5111A 2.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 8.0 41.00 102.20

1 3.0 203B 2.2 5.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 29.70 131.90

3 5.0 612B 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 4.0 P 16.15 148.05

1 5.0 103B 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 33.15 181.20 84.70

8 FIEDLER Frederic HUN 1953 65M SZOLNOK HONVED S.E

FIEDLER Mariana HUN 1959 60F SZOLNOK HONVED S.E

KOVACS Bianka HUN 1996 25F TORONYMAGAS MUUGRO SE

3 1.0 403C 2.2 4.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 27.50 27.50

1 1.0 201A 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 22.10 49.60

2 3.0 203B 2.2 6.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 36.30 85.90

1 3.0 5211A 2.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.0 3.0 4.5 22.00 107.90

2 5.0 623B 2.3 6.5 5.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 39.10 147.00

3 5.0 103B 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 32.30 179.30 86.60
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